
TERM DATES 2025

TERM DATE

Term 1 Tuesday, 28th January-Friday, 11 April

Thursday, 6 February - Waitangi Day - School Closed

Friday, 7 February - Teacher Only Day - School Closed

Term 2 Monday, 28th April-Friday, 27 June

Monday, 2 June - King’s Birthday - School Closed

Friday, 13 June - Kahui Ako TOD (Fielday’s Friday) - School Closed

Friday, 20 June - Matariki - School Closed

Term 3 Monday 14 July-Friday, 19 September

Friday, 1 August - Teacher Only Day - School Closed

Term 4 Monday, 6 October- Tuesday, 16 December

Monday, 27 October - Labour Day - School Closed

Tuesday, 28 October - TOD : Report Writing - School Closed


